06000004963

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bi	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Dc	cument Number)	- <u>1-</u> 40- <u>1-4</u> - <u>1-4-</u>
ζ	· · · · · ,	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer.	
	Office Use On	iy
	÷	
-		



07/18/06--01004--003 **78.75



(B7-28-01 W16-31945



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 19, 2006

CP.

CERNIUM CORPORATION 146 WEST LOCKWOOD ST LOUIS, MO 63119

SUBJECT: CERNIUM CORPORATION Ref. Number: W06000031945

We have received your document for CERNIUM CORPORATION and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6925.

Cynthia Blalock Document Specialist

Letter Number: 106A00046092

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Cenium Corporation

(Name of corporation - must include suffix)

•

Dear Sir or Madam:

ي . بر بر بر بل ا

> The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence co	oncerning this matte	er to the following:		E	INL 26	
	(Name c	of Person)		85.	26	FIL
Cernium Corporation				変化	Z	8
·	(Firm/Co	ompany)		2H CH	M 9:13	
146 West Lockwood				BA	- G	
	(Add	iress)				
St. Louis, MO 63119						
	(City/State	and Zip code)				
For further information concerning Ken Ward (Name of Person)	at (314	call: <u>}</u> 968-5454 ex Code & Daytime Telep		-	••	
STREET/COURIER AD New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Cir Tallahassee, FL 32301		New Filing	Corporations 27			
Enclosed is a check for the followi	ng amount:					
	Filing Fee & [ficate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Certificate of Certified Co	of Status &		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

L Cernium Corporation

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

	(If name unavailal	ble in Florida, ent	er alternate corporate na	me	e adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)	0	•	
2	Delaware			3.	20-4339635 ହନ୍ ୱ	r 00	` =	· .
- ·		inder the law of w	hich it is incorporated)		(FEI number, if applicable)	1	~	E
4	2/21/06			5,	perpetual	:	5	FIED FIE
-,		of incorporation)			(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")	Q ,	5.1 :6 HM	-
6.					7	5	<u>۾</u>	•
					in Florida, if prior to registration) 1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)			5
7.	146 West L	ockwood	St. Louis, MC) (63119			
•••			(Principal office	add	dress)		. <u>i.</u>	
	146 West I	ockwood	St. Louis, MC) (63119			
			(Current mailing	ado	ldress)	•		
8.					ve an employee living in the state.	-		
	(Purpose(s)) of corporation a	unorized in nome state (<u>эг</u> с	country to be carned out in state of Fionida)			
9.	Name and stree	t address of Flor	ida registered agent:	(P.)	.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)			
	Name:	CT Corpo	ration System					
0	ffice Address:	1200 S P	ne Island Rd.				÷	
		Plantatior	l		Florida 33324			
			(City)		- (Zip code)			

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

william White	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Idress: Two North Riverside Plaza Chicago, IL 60606		<u> </u>
ce Chairman:	·	
ldress:	· ·	
rector: Craig Chambers		
ddress: 11951 Freedom Drive	, 727	129 06
Reston, VA 20190	517	
irector: Craig Toder		6
ddress: 6 Old Orchard		Fight H
St. Louis, MO 63119		
. OFFICERS	- <u></u>	
esident: Craig Chambers		
ddress: 11951 Freedom Drive	· · · · ·	
Reston, VA 20190		
ice President: Martin Spence		
ddress: 146 W Lockwood		
St. Louis, MO 63119		
ecretary:		
ddress:		
reasurer:	· -	

=

NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.

13.	CACIM
	(Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)
14.	Craig Chambers, CEO
	(Tringed or printed name and comparing of person signing application)

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

÷

ACCEPTANCE OF APPOINTMENT

RE: Cernium Corporation

Pursuant to Sections 48.091 and 607.0501, Florida Statutes, the undersigned acknowledges and accepts its appointment as registered agent of the above corporation and agrees to act in the capacity and to comply with the provisions of the Florida Business Corporation Act (1990) relative to keeping open the registered office at the address specified above. The undersigned is familiar with, and accepts the obligations of, Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes.

Dated: July 12, 2006

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

06 JUL 26 AM 9: 13

FILED

ELAHASSEE. FLOF

By Jonathan L. Miles, Assistant Secretary



PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CERNIUM CORPORATION" IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SECOND DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2006.

FILED -5 JUL 76 AM 9: 1'3



4110147 8300

Varriet Smith Mindson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State AUTHENTICATION: 4795184

DATE: 06-02-06

060467606